BULLETIN: LSM028 RELEASE DATE: 08/12/2020 1
LIQUID FILLED PRESSURE GAUGES
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ABLE TO ACCURATELY MEASURE PRESSURE
IN A  LUBRICATION SYSTEM
USES INCLUDE PRESSURE MONITORING,
DETERMINING CLOGGED FILTERS, &
VISUALIZING PRESSURE DIFFERENTIALS

BOTTOM MOUNT BACK CENTER MOUNT
BULLETIN: LSM028 RELEASE DATE: 08/12/2020 3
PRESSURE GAUGE PART NUMBER ORDERING INFORMATION
ALL PRESSURE GAUGES ARE STAINLESS
STEEL CONSTRUCTION, LIQUID FILLED
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
MOUNT LOCATION PSI FITTING PART NUMBER
LOWER MOUNT 300 1/4” NPT LLM-20-3C-4
LOWER MOUNT 1000 1/4” NPT LLM-25-1K-4
LOWER MOUNT 3000 1/4” NPT LLM-25-3K-4
LOWER MOUNT 5000 1/4” NPT LM-25-5K-4
LOWER MOUNT 6000 1/4” NPT LLM-25-6K-4
LOWER MOUNT 10000 1/4” NPT LLM-25-10K-4
CENTER BACK MOUNT 6000 1/8” NPT LCB-15-6K-2
LOWER MOUNT CENTER BACK MOUNT
BULLETIN: LSM028 RELEASE DATE: 08/12/2020 4
NOTES